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Electric Mobility

The I-Galaxy is the Apex Scooter that presents a perfect balance between performance and comfort. Power and
reliability in a single scooter, allowing you to go where others can't.

*  Powerful:With 850W motor and two 75 Ah batteries.

Reliable: Thanks to the quality of its motor and electronics. With a fairing that protects it from corrosion and water.

* Comfortable: Rotating and depth-adjustable seat. Armrests adjustable in width and height. With front and rear
suspension and 13" wheels for greater comfort.
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Swivel and depth-adjustable
seat
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ergonomic handlebar

Driving column
adjustable

Windbreaks Cane holder

N

Folding backrest

Rear bag
with cane holder

Folding armrests adjustable
in height and width

Rear suspension. Release
lever and anti-tip wheels

Front suspension. With
brake, front, flashing and
emergency lights
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Bottle holder Mobile support
of oxygen



Product description Reference

I-Galaxy

Accessories Description

0407006

Windbreaks
Cane holder

Rear bag with
cane holder

Rear basket
Oxygen bottle support

Mobile support

Box dimensions (length
x width x height)

Total box weight

Technical specifications

04060772

04060547
04060773

04060549
04060548

04060745

172x74x78cm

132kg

Dimensions (length x width x
height)

Maximum supported weight
Weight with batteries
Weight without batteries
Maximum speed
Maximum slope
Turning radius

Type of motor

front wheels

Rear wheels

Batteries

Charger

138 x 68 x 126cm

180kg

117kg

86kg

15km/h

<100 kg up to 10°
160cm

850W 5000rpm

13". Pneumatic
13". Pneumatic
12V 75 Ah x 2 units

8A external

Warranty
Frame
Batteries

Electronic components

ZPEX

Care for a Healthy Life

2 years
6 months

1 year

APEX MEDICAL, SL

¢/ Elcano, 9, 6th floor
48008 Bilbao (Vizcaya)

Tel: 94.470.64.08

Fax: 94.470.64.09
info@apexmedical.es
www.apexmedicalcorp.com

Measurements in cm



