



Electric Mobility







The I-Galaxy is the Apex Scooter that presents a perfect balance between performance and comfort. Power and reliability in a single scooter, allowing you to go where others can't.

- **Powerful:**With 850W motor and two 75 Ah batteries.
- **Reliable**: Thanks to the quality of its motor and electronics. With a fairing that protects it from corrosion and water.
- **Comfortable**: Rotating and depth-adjustable seat. Armrests adjustable in width and height. With front and rear suspension and 13" wheels for greater comfort.

Featured items:



Swivel and depth-adjustable seat



ergonomic handlebar



Driving column adjustable

Accessories:



Windbreaks



Cane holder



Folding backrest

Rear bag with cane holder



Rear basket



Bottle holder of oxygen



Folding armrests adjustable in height and width



Rear suspension. Release lever and anti-tip wheels



Front suspension. With brake, front, flashing and emergency lights



Mobile support

Product description	Reference
I-Galaxy	0407006
Accessories Description	
Windbreaks	04060772
Cane holder	04060547
Rear bag with cane holder	04060773
Rear basket	04060549
Oxygen bottle support	04060548
Mobile support	04060745

Box dimensions (length x width x height)	172x74x78cm
Total box weight	132kg

Technical specifications

Dimensions (length x width x height)	138 x 68 x 126cm
Maximum supported weight	180kg
Weight with batteries	117kg
Weight without batteries	86kg
Maximum speed	15km/h
Maximum slope	<100 kg up to 10°
Turning radius	160cm
Type of motor	850W 5000rpm
front wheels	13". Pneumatic
Rear wheels	13". Pneumatic
Batteries	12V 75 Ah x 2 units
Charger	8A external

Warranty	
Frame	2 years
Batteries	6 months
Electronic components	1 year

APEX MEDICAL, SL



c/ Elcano, 9, 6th floor 48008 Bilbao (Vizcaya) Tel: 94.470.64.08 Fax: 94.470.64.09 info@apexmedical.es www.apexmedicalcorp.com



138





Measurements in cm